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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

School Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the

school community.

44%
 1

since last survey



    

20th - 39th percentile compared to

others nationally

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 22%
 2

since last survey



    

0th - 19th percentile compared to

others nationally

School Rigorous Expectations

How much students feel that their teachers hold them to high

expectations around effort, understanding, persistence, and

performance in class.

60%
0
since last survey

    

0th - 19th percentile compared to

others nationally

1,769 responses
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School Belonging

Your average

44%
1,769 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 25%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 3% 48

Quite connected 22% 392

Somewhat connected 37% 661

Slightly connected 28% 503

Not at all connected 9% 164



 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.2: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely

understand

5% 93

Understand quite a bit 34% 595

Understand somewhat 36% 638

Understand a little 19% 335

Do not understand at

all

6% 103



 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous

amount

7% 114

Matter quite a bit 35% 625

Matter somewhat 39% 681

Matter a little bit 15% 262

Do not matter at all 5% 81


 2 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.4: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount

of respect

7% 115

Quite a bit of respect 47% 825

Some respect 34% 600

A little bit of respect 10% 168

No respect at all 3% 53



 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 17% 291

Belong quite a bit 43% 766

Belong somewhat 27% 477

Belong a little bit 10% 169

Do not belong at all 3% 59


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School Engagement

Your average

22%
1,769 responses

Change

 2
since last survey



How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 16%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 1% 23

Quite excited 15% 264

Somewhat excited 38% 674

Slightly excited 30% 524

Not at all excited 16% 282

  0 from last survey Favorable: 26%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 4% 66

Quite eager 23% 399

Somewhat eager 39% 697

Slightly eager 25% 450

Not at all eager 9% 156



 3 from last survey Favorable: 16%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 2% 35

Frequently 14% 249

Sometimes 38% 672

Once in a while 29% 506

Almost never 17% 299

  1 from last survey Favorable: 19%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 2% 38

Frequently 17% 303

Sometimes 36% 636

Once in a while 28% 493

Almost never 16% 289



 3 from last survey Favorable: 33%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 4% 62

Quite interested 30% 526

Somewhat interested 39% 692

Slightly interested 20% 361

Not at all interested 7% 126


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School Rigorous Expectations

Your average

60%
1,769 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.1: How often do your teachers take time to make
sure you understand the material?

Almost always 10% 180

Frequently 46% 815

Sometimes 31% 548

Once in a while 11% 201

Almost never 1% 24

  2 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.2: How often do your teachers make you explain
your answers?

Almost always 18% 318

Frequently 49% 857

Sometimes 26% 459

Once in a while 6% 100

Almost never 1% 25



 2 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.3: How much do your teachers encourage you to do
your best?

Encourage me a

tremendous amount

14% 254

Encourage me quite a

bit

49% 866

Encourage me some 26% 465

Encourage me a little 9% 159

Do not encourage me

at all

1% 24



 2 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.4: Overall, how high are your teachers' expectations
of you?

Extremely high 8% 144

Quite high 47% 831

Somewhat high 36% 632

Slightly high 7% 121

Not high at all 2% 33


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 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: When you feel like giving up on a difficult task,
how likely is it that your teachers will make you keep
trying?

Extremely likely 16% 273

Quite likely 44% 783

Somewhat likely 28% 489

Slightly likely 10% 173

Not at all likely 2% 42




